TEST EXAMINATION 2019
SECOND YEAR GENERAL: POLITICAL SCIENCE

B.SC
paper -ii % paper -iii%
Sl. No Roll No Name of marks of marks

1 DS/01 NASIMA KHATUN 51 50
2 DS/03 JAYANTA MONDAL 48 49
3 DS/04 AKASH BISWAS 30 32
4 DS/10 BUBAI BISWAS 30 31
5 DS/11 ARPITA PAUL 50 49
6 DS/12 MAHABUBAR RAHAMAN 53 54
7 DS/14 SK.MONIR AHMED 15 16
8 DS/15 ANKITA PAUL 53 52
9 DS/17 BIPLAB SIKDAR 47 48
10 DS/61 PRATIK DEB 6 7
11 DS/94 SUBHAJIT PAUL 45 44
12 DS/95 PRITI SAMANTA 50 51
13 DS/98 PRIMA SARKAR 45 46
14 DS/99 ANIL TOPPO 30 31
15 DS/101 KATHA SAHA 46 45
16 DS/104  SOOVANKAR DAS 30 31
17 DS/105 SOUMITA MADHURI MONDAL 51 52
18 SG 17/116 SHAYAN DUTTA 20 21
19 DS/121 SOURAV BARUI 45 44
20 DS/122 BAPAN KUMAR DAPTORI 51 49
21 DS/124 ANKAN DUTTA 51 50
22 SG/124  JYOTI SAHA 40 41
23 DS/126 DEBASHISH PAL 51 50
24 DS/127 ABVINANDAN MUKHERJEE 48 49
25 DS/129 PINKI SARKAR 47 46
26 DS/131 RUBINA PARVIN 40 41
27 DS/134 ARPITA DUTTA 42 41
28 DS/137  SUJAY SARKAR 33 32
29 DS/138 SOUVIK MONDAL 32 33
30 DS/139  SMRITI SARDAR 23 22
31 DS/140 RUPSONA KHATUN 26 27
32 DS/142 SOURAV PAL 23 22
33 DS/215 DIPANWITA SEN 35 35
34 DS/216 TUSHAR SARDAR 31 30
35 DS/217 BINAY PAUL 26 27
36 DS/237 PARVINA SULTANA 45 43
37 DS/252 SAHINA SULTANA 38 37
38 DS/305 RUPAM DUTTA 42 43
39 DS/306 IBRAHIM ATAHAR MANDAL 30 30
40 DS/318 ANANYA MALLICK 21 20
41 DS/323  ANANYA SAHA 41 42
42 DS/324 PUJA GHOSH 49 48
43 DS/338  ARUIT CHOWDHURY 44 45
44 DS/339 ANURADHA SAHA 38 37

45 DS/341 SREEPARNA BANERJEE 37 38



Sl. No

46 DS/342
47 DS/343
48 DS/351

Roll No
1 DA/9
2 DA/12
3 DA/18
4 DA/22
5 DA/27
DA/29
DA/31
DA/34
DA/37
10 DA/45
11 DA/47
12 DA/55
13 DA/56
14 DA/61
15 DA/62
16 DA/64
17 DA/69
18 DA/70
19 DA/71
20 DA/72
21 DA/81
22 DA/82
23 DA/83
24 DA/88
25 DA/89
26 DA/94
27 DA/96
28 DA/97
29 DA/98
30 DA/100
31 DA/108
32 DA/120
33 DA/121
34 DA/127
35 DA/131
36 DA/184
37 DA/186
38 DA/191
39 DA/193
40 DA/194
41 DA/195
42 DA/197
43 DA/206

O 00 N O

PRATYUSHA JANA 42 41
TIYASHA JANA 41 42
MRINMOY MAJUMDER 15 16

B.A SECOND YEAR GENERAL: POLITICAL SCIENCE
paper-ii% paper-iii %

Name of marks of marks

NAZMUN NAHAR KHATUN 37 38
SHRABANI DEY 33 32
SONALI LODH 12 13
SUTAPA SARDAR 40 39
SAHELI DAS 44 45
NASIRUDDIN SK. 35 34
RONI PARVEZ 26 27
SEMANTI DUTTA 40 39
PRITI PAL 35 36
DISHA GHARAMI 39 38
BADHAN PAUL 34 35
KUNTAL AICH 42 41
RONI EQUEBAL BISWAS 55 56
PRODYUT HALDER 35 34
MD. TAWHIDUR RAHAMAN 27 28
SANGITA GHOSH 43 42
SUMAN MONDAL 49 50
BILKIS KHATUN 39 38
BANTI SARDAR 10 11
DEBALINA MONDAL 42 41
RITU ROY 49 50
TAPATI GAIN 36 35
REHENA PERVIN 26 27
SAYAN BISWAS 30 29
ANIK RAJ SARKAR 26 28
SOHARAB GAZI 42 41
RAKIBUL ISLAM 47 48
NILENDU MANDAL 38 37
RUBINA PARVEEN 49 50
SUJIT PARUI 31 30
BAISAKHI DAS 32 31
BHAGYASREE DAS 22 21
MOUSUMI BHATTACHARIEE 30 31
SAMSUR NAHAR 16 17
RAJIB DAS 34 33
MD. AMIR SOHEL 28 27
SAYANI PAUL 37 38
ALAUDDIN BISWAS 32 31
PARVINA KHATUN 52 53
AMINA KHATUN 48 47
NITU MONDAL 21 22
MAMPI| GHOSH 42 41
RITU GHOSH 12 13



44 DA/218

45 DA/223
46 DA/226
47 DA/227
48 DA/231
49 DA/232
50 DA/239
51 DA/240
52 DA/244
53 DA/247
54 DA/248
55 DA/249
56 DA/254
57 DA/255
58 DA/256
59 DA/257
60 DA/262
61 DA/264
62 DA/291
63 DA/302
64 Ag/302
65 DA/318
66 DA/391
67 DA/393
68 DA/395
69 DA/404
70 DA/405
71 DA/413
72 DA/414
73 DA/416
74 DA/420
75 DA/424
76 DA/425
77 DA/427
78 DA/428
79 DA/432
80 DA/440
81 DA/444
82 DA/448
83 DA/466
84 DA/468
85 DA/472
86 DA/473
87 DA/480
89 DA/488
90 DA/500
91 DA/502
92 DA/503

SUBHAJIT DAS

B.A SECOND YEAR GENERAL: POLITICAL SCIENCE

TABASSUM KHATUN
SONALI KHATUN
REHENA KHATUN
TANIA PARVIN
SAMA NASRIN

SWARUP BHANJA CHOWDHURY

OMAR FARUK
SREEYASHI DAS
PRASANIJIT BRAHMA
SUPRIYA BISWAS
RIYA DAS

TUHINA PARVIN
SK.SAIFUL

MITHU GHOSH
HAFIJA KHATUN
SALINA KHATUN
SOUMYADEEP SHARMA
ANUSREE BALLAV
JAYASREE DAS

RIYA BHADRA
RAMEN SARKAR
DIPA SARKAR
SHRADDHA PANJA
SAYANI SAHA

PRIYA DEY
MOKIBUL MONDAL
BIPASHA GHOSH
JAYSHREE DAS
ADITI ROY

MAMPI| GOSWAMI
BIKRAM GHOSH
SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY
JINIYA MONDAL
JYOTI GAYEN
TUHINA KHATUN
HASAN GOLDAR
MOUMITA DAS
TANUKA DUTTA
GITA SARDAR
ANURUPA GHOSH
FARHANA PARVIN
DIPANJAN ACHARYA
PRIYA MANNA
FATEMA KHATUN
SUMANA MONDAL
DEBABRATA BISWAS
NAYAN MAHALI

59

20
42
46
15
15
35
38
30
38
42
18
39
40
40
19
21
25
39
24

32
38
55
54
32
32
30
16
20
61
40
32
60
36
51
23
47
30
16
33
57
37
37
40
45
66
22

58

21
43
45
16
14
36
37
31
37
43
17
40
39
41
18
22
24
40
23

31
39
54
55
33
31
31
15
21
60
41
33
59
37
52
24
46
31
15
34
56
38
36
41
44
67
21



